REGISTRATION FORM Steven Tyler's GRAMMY Awards Viewing Party A benefit for Janie's Fund Sunday April 3, 2022 Hollywood



Janie's Fund is a philanthropic initiative created by Steven Tyler in partnership with Youth Villages to bring hope and healing to abused and neglected girls across America.

FOR ALL TICKET OR TABLE PURCHASES, PLEASE EMAIL OR FAX THIS FORM TO E: janiesfund@aabproductions.com F: +1.646.607.2767

Name (as it should appear on printed materials)	
Со	mpany
	dress
Cit	/State/CountryZip/Postal Code
Те	ephoneE-mail
PL	EASE CHOOSE YOUR PREFERRED LEVEL OF SUPPORT FROM THE FOLLOWING OPTIONS:
0	I wish to reserve a LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD PACKAGE at \$100,000 each. Lifetime Achievement Award listing in event catalog. One PRIME table of ten (10) seats to the event. Listing of one (1) individual as an Event Chair on invitation and in event catalog.
0	I wish to reserve an ALBUM OF THE YEAR PACKAGE at \$50,000 each. Album of the Year listing in event catalog. One PREMIUM table of ten (10) seats to the event Listing of one (1) individual as an Event Co-Chair in event catalog.
O	I wish to reserve a RECORD OF THE YEAR PACKAGE at \$25,000 each. Record of the Year listing in event catalog. One PREFERRED table of ten (10) seats to the event.
O	I/We wish to reserve SONG OF THE YEAR TICKET(S) at \$10,000 each. Song of the Year listing in event catalog. PREMIUM seating to the event.
O	I/We wish to reserve PRODUCER OF THE YEAR TICKET(S) at \$5,000 each. Producer of the Year listing in event catalog. PREFERRED seating to the event.
O	I/We wish to reserve BEST NEW ARTIST TICKET(S) at \$2,500 each Best New Artist listing in event catalog. Seating to the event.
0	I/We cannot attend, but would like to make a contribution to Janie's Fund in the amount of US
0	A check made payable to Youth Villages/Janie's Fund in the amount of US\$ is enclosed.
O	I am transferring funds in the amount of US\$ to First Horizon Bank 084000026 Youth Villages Foundation, Inc. Account #181661740
O	Please bill my: O AmEx O Visa O MasterCard O Discover in the amount of US\$
	Credit Card Number
	Signature If Corporate Card, Name of Company
Ch	ecks, made payable to Youth Villages/Janie's Fund, may be mailed to Mr. Richard Shaw c/o Youth Villages/Janie's

Checks, made payable to Youth Villages/Janie's Fund, may be mailed to Mr. Richard Shaw c/o Youth Villages/Janie's Fund, 3320 Brother Blvd, Memphis, TN 38133. For event inquiries please call +1.212.219.0297. All tickets are non-refundable. Contributions, less benefit received of \$250 per person are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Federal Tax ID: 62-1652079.

All attendees will be required to submit official proof of vaccination AND a negative COVID-19 test taken within 48 hours of the event date. Testing will also be available on site.

All attendees should understand the contagious nature of COVID-19 and the risk of becoming exposed or infected as a result of attending live events or gatherings including Steven Tyler's GRAMMY Awards Viewing Party. While the organizers will take reasonable precautions to minimize these risks, ultimately it is the responsibility of the attendees to protect themselves and take all necessary precautions to avoid serious illness, including taking one of many approved COVID-19 vaccines. By attending this live event, you assume the risk of exposure and hereby release, covenant not to sue, discharge, and hold harmless Steven Tyler, Youth Villages, Janie's Fund, AAB Productions, V Productions, and their employees, agents, and representatives, of and from all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, costs, or expenses of any kind arising out of or relating thereto.